H039WEB http://www.sigma-koki.com/english/   E-mail international@sigma-koki.com   TEL +81-3-5638-8228 FAX +81-3-5638-6550
Guide
Lasers
Detectors
Laser Safety
Equipments
Application
Systems
Optics &
Optical
Coatings
Opto-
Mechanics
Bases
Manual
Stages
Actuators &
Adjusters
Motoeized
Stages
Light Sources &
Laser Safety
Index
Light Sources
Focusing Lenses for Fiber Illumination Systems	     MGF
Homogenizing Rod for Light Guides	     RHO
◦With focusing lens, easily create beam spot and diffused light.
◦Mounts on the end of φ7mm light guides.
◦Mounts on the end of  φ13mm light guides.
Outline Drawing
Outline Drawing
Specifications
Part Number MGF-01
Specifications
Part Number RHO-13S-E2
W5029Catalog
CodeMGF
W5030Catalog
CodeRHO-13S-E2
Lighting characteristic
Lighting characteristic
MGF-01
52～62
φ
24
φ
7
φ
13
RHO-13S-E2
φ
27
.5
40
30
155～169
79 70
φ
27
φ
17
.1
φ
13
.1
0mm
200mm
500mm
400mm
1,000mm
□50×50mm
□ 110×110mm
□90×90mm
□220×220mm
500mm
1,000mm
1,500mm
2,000mm
2,500mm
3,000mm
φ250mm
φ500mm
φ750mm
φ1,000mm
φ1,250mm
φ1,500mm
(Units: mm)
(Units: mm)
Example of RHO-13S-E2 usage
Focusing lens unit provide a uniform beam spot when mounted on light guides.
Homogenizing rods for light guides, MSL-1000S-10 and MSL-1500S-10.